7 Measham - Fenny Drayton via Measham - Fenny Drayton

Effective from: 15/04/2023

Stagecoach Midlands

[ilred

Monday to Friday

Codes

Measham, Bus Terminus
Appleby Magna, Black Horse
Snarestone, Ashby Road
Newton Burgoland, The Pinfold
Market Bosworth, The Square
Carlton, Gate Hangs Well
Sibson, Village Hall

Ratcliffe Culey, Church Lane
Shackerstone, Church Road
Wellsborough, Barton Road
Bilstone, Main Road
Twycross, Panters Farm
Twycross, Assheton Lane
Twycross, Twycross Zoo
Twycross, Assheton Lane
Sheepy Magna, Black Horse
Pinwall, The Red Lion
Atherstone, Railway Station
Atherstone, Bus Station
Atherstone, Atherstone College
Witherley, Mill Lane

Fenny Drayton, Hunters Lane

0900
0906
0910
0914

0919
0921
0923
0925
0926

0931
0933
0937
0939
0941
0946

1100
1106
1110
1114

1119
1121
1123
1125
1126

1131
1133
1137
1139
1141
1146
1154

1300
1306
1310
1314

1319
1321
1323
1325
1326

1331
1333
1337
1339
1341
1346

SH
1500
1506
1510
1514

1519
1521
1523
1525

1529
1532
1537
1539
1543
1545
1548
1552
1557

Sch
1451

1459
1515
1530
1540
1552

1611
1613
1618
1623

Sch Operates on Leicester & Leicestershire schooldays
SH Operates on Leicester & Leicestershire school holidays



7 Measham - Fenny Drayton via Measham - Fenny Drayton m
(o) (o)

Effective from: 15/04/2023 Stagecoach Midlands
Saturday
Measham, Bus Terminus 0900 1100 1300 1500
Appleby Magna, Black Horse 0906 1106 1306 1506
Snarestone, Ashby Road 0910 1110 1310 1510

Newton Burgoland, The Pinfold 0914 1114 1314 1514
Shackerstone, Church Road 0919 1119 1319 1519
Wellsborough, Barton Road 0921 1121 1321 1521

Bilstone, Main Road 0923 1123 1323 1523
Twycross, Panters Farm 0925 1125 1325 1525
Twycross, Assheton Lane 0926 1126 1326 ‘

Twycross, Twycross Zoo 1529
Twycross, Assheton Lane 1532
Sheepy Magna, Black Horse 0931 1131 1331 1537

Pinwall, The Red Lion 0933 1133 1333 1539
Atherstone, Railway Station 0937 1137 1337 1543
Atherstone, Bus Station 0939 1139 1339 1545
Atherstone, Atherstone College 0941 1141 1341 1548
Witherley, Mill Lane 0946 1146 1346 1552
Fenny Drayton, Hunters Lane 1154 1557



7 Witherley - Measham via Witherley - Measham m
(o) (o)

Effective from: 15/04/2023 Stagecoach Midlands

Monday to Friday

Codes Sch Sch SH Sch Operates on Leicester & Leicestershire schooldays
Witherley, Mill Lane 0710 0948 0948 1148 1348 SH Operates on Leicester & Leicestershire school holidays
Fenny Drayton, Hunters Lane 0717 0955 0955 1154 1354
Atherstone, Racemeadow Primary School 0727 1005 1005 1204 1404
Atherstone, Bus Station 0729 1011 1011 1211 1411
Atherstone, Railway Station 1012 1012 1212 1412
Ratcliffe Culey, Church Lane 0748

Hinckley, Bus Station 0756

Carlton, Gate Hangs Well 0806

Market Bosworth, The Square arr 0810

Market Bosworth, The Square dep 0820

Pinwall, The Red Lion 1017 1017 1217 1417
Sheepy Magna, Black Horse 1019 1019 1219 1419
Twycross, Assheton Lane 1024 1024 1224 1424
Twycross, Twycross Zoo 1027

Twycross, Lea Farm 1030

Twycross, Panters Farm 1025 1031 1225 1425
Bilstone, Main Road 1027 1033 1227 1427
Congerstone, Shadows Lane 1029 1035 1229 1429
Shackerstone, Church Road 1031 1037 1231 1431
Newton Burgoland, Belper Arms 0842 1036 1042 1236 1436
Snarestone, Ashby Road 1040 1046 1240 1440
Appleby Magna, Black Horse 1044 1050 1244 1444
Measham, Bus Terminus 0850 1050 1056 1250 1450



7 Witherley - Measham via Witherley - Measham m
(o) (o)

Effective from: 15/04/2023 Stagecoach Midlands

Saturday

Witherley, Mill Lane 0948 1148 1348
Fenny Drayton, Hunters Lane 0955 1154 1354
Atherstone, Racemeadow Primary School 1005 1204 1404
Atherstone, Bus Station 1011 1211 1411
Atherstone, Railway Station 1012 1212 1412
Pinwall, The Red Lion 1017 1217 1417
Sheepy Magna, Black Horse 1019 1219 1419
Twycross, Assheton Lane 1024 1224 1424
Twycross, Twycross Zoo 1027

Twycross, Lea Farm 1030

Twycross, Panters Farm 1031 1225 1425
Bilstone, Main Road 1033 1227 1427
Congerstone, Shadows Lane 1035 1229 1429
Shackerstone, Church Road 1037 1231 1431
Newton Burgoland, Belper Arms 1042 1236 1436
Snarestone, Ashby Road 1046 1240 1440
Appleby Magna, Black Horse 1050 1244 1444
Measham, Bus Terminus 1056 1250 1450



